
UG48.8 BynumGoat
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
2.6 R 1.7 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
4.3 R 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Rd
6 L 0.3 NC-54 E
6.4 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

NC-54 E
6.4 R 1.7 Neville Rd
8.1 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Rd
8.3 L 1.5 Bowden Rd
9.8 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.9 R 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
11.4 R 0.5 Meacham Rd
11.9 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
13.2 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Poythress Rd
13.4 R 3.3 Manns Chapel Rd
16.6 L 0.7 Hamlet Chapel Rd
17.3 R 1.9 Moore Mountain Rd
19.1 S 0.3 Durham Eubanks Rd
19.4 L 0.7 Bynum Rd
20.1 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
22.5 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
24.4 R 0.4 US-15 N/US-501 N
24.7 R 0.4 Weathersfield
25.1 L 0.4 W Camden
25.5 L >.1 Market St
25.5 L >.1 Rest- The Goat
25.6 L 0.2 Fearrington Village

Center
25.8 S 1.8 Morris Rd
27.6 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
28.1 R 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
31.8 L 2.8 River Rd
34.5 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
34.9 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
35.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
40.2 S 1 Butler Rd
41.3 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
44.8 R 2 Dairyland Rd
46.8 S 0.5 Albert Rd
47.3 L 1.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG48.8 BynumGoat
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
2.6 R 1.7 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
4.3 R 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Rd
6 L 0.3 NC-54 E
6.4 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

NC-54 E
6.4 R 1.7 Neville Rd
8.1 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Rd
8.3 L 1.5 Bowden Rd
9.8 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.9 R 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
11.4 R 0.5 Meacham Rd
11.9 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
13.2 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Poythress Rd
13.4 R 3.3 Manns Chapel Rd
16.6 L 0.7 Hamlet Chapel Rd
17.3 R 1.9 Moore Mountain Rd
19.1 S 0.3 Durham Eubanks Rd
19.4 L 0.7 Bynum Rd
20.1 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
22.5 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
24.4 R 0.4 US-15 N/US-501 N
24.7 R 0.4 Weathersfield
25.1 L 0.4 W Camden
25.5 L >.1 Market St
25.5 L >.1 Rest- The Goat
25.6 L 0.2 Fearrington Village

Center
25.8 S 1.8 Morris Rd
27.6 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
28.1 R 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
31.8 L 2.8 River Rd
34.5 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
34.9 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
35.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
40.2 S 1 Butler Rd
41.3 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
44.8 R 2 Dairyland Rd
46.8 S 0.5 Albert Rd
47.3 L 1.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


